
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

21/08/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9630 11.1275 10.9630 906,772,035.78 -0.0310

20/08/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9940 11.1590 10.9940 884,756,641.47 0.0411

19/08/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9529 11.1173 10.9529 873,816,228.88 0.0417

18/08/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9112 11.0750 10.9112 868,551,733.99 -0.0318

15/08/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9430 11.1072 10.9430 868,818,424.24 0.0296

14/08/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9134 11.0772 10.9134 866,902,186.11 0.0102

13/08/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9032 11.0668 10.9032 859,686,769.76 0.0788

08/08/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.8244 10.9869 10.8244 853,969,916.05 -0.0162

07/08/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.8406 11.0033 10.8406 850,731,414.70 0.0764

06/08/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.7642 10.9258 10.7642 827,554,423.40 0.0343

05/08/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.7299 10.8909 10.7299 821,884,010.06 0.0080

04/08/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.7219 10.8828 10.7219 819,317,762.81 0.1074

01/08/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.6145 10.7738 10.6145 806,405,192.41 -0.0689

31/07/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.6834 10.8438 10.6834 811,583,841.10 -0.0570

30/07/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.7404 10.9016 10.7404 811,700,842.29 -0.0358

29/07/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.7762 10.9379 10.7762 811,572,877.42 -0.1191

25/07/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.8953 11.0588 10.8953 814,910,660.83 -0.0447

24/07/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9400 11.1042 10.9400 806,512,663.14 0.0214

23/07/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9186 11.0825 10.9186 804,440,983.38 0.0609

22/07/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.8577 11.0207 10.8577 783,446,518.50 -0.0029

21/07/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.8606 11.0236 10.8606 773,632,198.44 0.0446

18/07/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.8160 10.9783 10.8160 751,132,438.16 0.0263

17/07/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.7897 10.9516 10.7897 733,687,685.11 0.0837

16/07/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.7060 10.8667 10.7060 727,356,025.88 0.0064

15/07/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.6996 10.8602 10.6996 731,023,738.01 -0.0990

14/07/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.7986 10.9607 10.7986 712,452,679.07 -0.0270

11/07/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.8256 10.9881 10.8256 657,684,286.73 -0.0125

09/07/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.8381 11.0008 10.8381 641,472,141.80 0.0316

08/07/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.8065 10.9687 10.8065 627,728,114.26 -0.2845

07/07/2025 KFGDIV-D 11.0910 11.2575 11.0910 664,914,871.52 -0.0125

04/07/2025 KFGDIV-D 11.1035 0.0000 0.0000 665,664,623.27 -0.0311

03/07/2025 KFGDIV-D 11.1346 11.3017 11.1346 665,881,918.07 0.0191

02/07/2025 KFGDIV-D 11.1155 11.2823 11.1155 665,965,567.53 0.0042

01/07/2025 KFGDIV-D 11.1113 11.2781 11.1113 665,489,275.26 0.0559

30/06/2025 KFGDIV-D 11.0554 11.2213 11.0554 661,996,693.86 -0.0156

27/06/2025 KFGDIV-D 11.0710 11.2372 11.0710 650,757,717.50 0.1044

26/06/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9666 11.1312 10.9666 632,992,605.27 0.0722

25/06/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.8944 11.0579 10.8944 625,299,938.36 -0.0500

24/06/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9444 11.1087 10.9444 621,670,667.71 0.1325

23/06/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.8119 0.0000 0.0000 614,140,549.37 -0.0055

20/06/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.8174 10.9798 10.8174 617,303,337.14 0.0904

19/06/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.7270 0.0000 0.0000 612,144,613.74 -0.0984

18/06/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.8254 10.9879 10.8254 613,719,340.69 -0.0445

17/06/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.8699 11.0330 10.8699 617,765,093.03 -0.0881

16/06/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9580 11.1225 10.9580 614,926,828.74 0.0288

13/06/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9292 11.0932 10.9292 615,333,212.31 -0.0730

12/06/2025 KFGDIV-D 11.0022 11.1673 11.0022 618,022,684.75 0.0262

11/06/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9760 11.1407 10.9760 624,359,827.82 0.0092

10/06/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9668 11.1314 10.9668 625,004,710.20 0.0058

09/06/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9610 11.1255 10.9610 619,133,744.16 -0.0253

06/06/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9863 11.1512 10.9863 612,007,935.76 0.0058

05/06/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9805 11.1453 10.9805 603,606,575.41 0.0007

04/06/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9798 11.1446 10.9798 603,028,369.07 0.0708

30/05/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9090 11.0727 10.9090 575,705,362.54 -0.0073

29/05/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9163 11.0801 10.9163 566,082,550.82 0.0111

28/05/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9052 11.0689 10.9052 565,155,519.49 -0.0758
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27/05/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9810 11.1458 10.9810 588,724,771.98 -0.0486

26/05/2025 KFGDIV-D 11.0296 0.0000 0.0000 591,332,056.56 0.1202

23/05/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9094 11.0731 10.9094 606,335,430.09 -0.0231

22/05/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9325 11.0966 10.9325 610,521,037.18 -0.1004

21/05/2025 KFGDIV-D 11.0329 11.1985 11.0329 623,012,774.88 0.0494

20/05/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9835 11.1484 10.9835 631,698,982.51 0.0766

19/05/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.9069 11.0706 10.9069 626,943,018.09 0.0777

16/05/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.8292 10.9917 10.8292 624,937,628.42 0.0335

15/05/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.7957 10.9577 10.7957 626,290,639.52 0.1201

14/05/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.6756 10.8358 10.6756 616,543,427.38 -0.0126

13/05/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.6882 10.8486 10.6882 614,483,149.20 -0.0308

09/05/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.7190 10.8799 10.7190 616,852,187.37 0.0244

08/05/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.6946 10.8551 10.6946 618,583,120.40 -0.0964

07/05/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.7910 10.9530 10.7910 622,265,218.87 0.0049

06/05/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.7861 10.9480 10.7861 621,845,901.84 0.0250

02/05/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.7611 10.9226 10.7611 618,463,087.28 0.0810

30/04/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.6801 10.8404 10.6801 613,566,601.83 0.0656

29/04/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.6145 10.7738 10.6145 609,948,518.70 0.0338

28/04/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.5807 10.7395 10.5807 606,950,263.77 0.0309

25/04/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.5498 10.7081 10.5498 602,317,460.97 0.0048

24/04/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.5450 10.7033 10.5450 603,347,007.40 0.0669

23/04/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.4781 10.6354 10.4781 599,622,716.04 -0.0158

22/04/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.4939 10.6514 10.4939 601,964,817.96 0.0848

21/04/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.4091 0.0000 0.0000 597,099,372.84 -0.0124

18/04/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.4215 0.0000 0.0000 597,811,890.24 0.0124

17/04/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.4091 10.5653 10.4091 597,144,619.93 -0.0328

16/04/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.4419 10.5986 10.4419 599,574,643.28 0.3695

11/04/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.0724 10.2236 10.0724 578,261,753.01 0.1501

10/04/2025 KFGDIV-D 9.9223 10.0712 9.9223 569,842,480.34 0.3781

09/04/2025 KFGDIV-D 9.5442 9.6875 9.5442 549,275,274.87 -0.2273

08/04/2025 KFGDIV-D 9.7715 9.9182 9.7715 562,891,075.99 -0.2454

04/04/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.0169 10.1673 10.0169 576,363,607.00 -0.4159

03/04/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.4328 10.5894 10.4328 583,928,906.92 0.0438

02/04/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.3890 10.5449 10.3890 581,321,039.37 0.0141

01/04/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.3749 10.5306 10.3749 580,905,059.20 0.0056

31/03/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.3693 10.5249 10.3693 570,437,851.60 -0.0768

27/03/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.4461 10.6029 10.4461 574,143,653.36 0.0171

26/03/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.4290 10.5855 10.4290 572,759,103.25 -0.0264

25/03/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.4554 10.6123 10.4554 571,394,276.44 0.0365

24/03/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.4189 10.5753 10.4189 569,611,045.84 -0.0389

21/03/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.4578 10.6148 10.4578 571,332,245.49 -0.0500

20/03/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.5078 10.6655 10.5078 572,689,689.47 -0.0195

19/03/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.5273 10.6853 10.5273 573,370,483.56 -0.0194

18/03/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.5467 10.7050 10.5467 574,214,145.77 -0.0155

17/03/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.5622 10.7207 10.5622 574,433,201.47 0.1116

14/03/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.4506 10.6075 10.4506 564,670,075.28 0.0453

13/03/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.4053 10.5615 10.4053 561,542,365.50 -0.0518

12/03/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.4571 10.6141 10.4571 566,649,910.49 0.0121

11/03/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.4450 10.6018 10.4450 566,284,491.76 -0.1329

10/03/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.5779 10.7367 10.5779 571,880,472.67 0.0151

07/03/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.5628 10.7213 10.5628 570,193,137.69 0.0591

06/03/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.5037 10.6614 10.5037 550,183,459.44 0.0247

05/03/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.4790 10.6363 10.4790 549,024,975.96 0.1073

04/03/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.3717 10.5274 10.3717 548,370,478.21 -0.0561

03/03/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.4278 10.5843 10.4278 551,266,093.46 0.1497

28/02/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.2781 10.4324 10.2781 543,319,004.96 -0.0335
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27/02/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.3116 10.4664 10.3116 545,727,405.97 -0.0885

26/02/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.4001 10.5562 10.4001 558,723,173.21 0.0548

25/02/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.3453 10.5006 10.3453 540,923,718.14 0.0382

24/02/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.3071 10.4618 10.3071 538,831,112.94 0.0215

21/02/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.2856 10.4400 10.2856 528,240,195.95 0.0111

20/02/2025 KFGDIV-D 10.2745 10.4287 10.2745 526,131,090.52 0.0293
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